SCHEDULE - HARD AS PUCK

Date
Thu, May 19, 22

Thu, May 26, 22

Tue, May 31, 22

Thu, Jun 02, 22

Thu, Jun 16, 22

Thu, Jun 23, 22

Tue, Jun 28, 22

Thu, Jun 30, 22

Thu, Jul 07, 22

Mon, Jul 11, 22

Thu, Jul 14, 22

Tue, Jul 19, 22

Thu, Jul 28, 22

Tue, Aug 02, 22

Thu, Aug 04, 22

Tue, Aug 09, 22

RND

SF-GM1

SF-GM2

FINALS-GM1 O

summer 2022 / Peel - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jan. 29, 2026

S Home

HARD AS PUCK

1 GREEN ARMY

HARD AS PUCK

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

MEN WITH WOOD

HARD AS PUCK

BROWN ROYAL

MEN WITH WOOD

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

EEHEREENEEE - =

2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

MEN WITH WOOD

FINALS-GM2 H HARD AS PUCK

S

0o

0

1

3

5

0

1

1

Visitor

IRON BEAST HC

HARD AS PUCK

BROWN ROYAL

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

GREEN ARMY

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

IRON BEAST HC

BROWN ROYAL

HARD AS PUCK

GREEN ARMY

BRAMPTON

PREDATORS

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

MEN WITH WOOD OT 8:00 pm

Location

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga Valley CC



